PAVING OF WARD RD AND LOCAL STREETS DESCHUTES COUNTY, OREGON PRO JECT # W66084

PROJECT # W66084 BID RESULTS BID OPENING 1:00 PM 7/11/2019			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7 PEAKS PAVING LLC P.O. BOX 2085 BEND, OR 97709		TRI COUNTY PAVING LLC P.O. BOX 1621 REDMOND, OR 97756		KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORTHWEST 64500 O.B. RILEY RD BEND, OR 97703		
	ITEMS	UNIT	QNTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$89,500.00	\$89,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$46,500.00	\$46,500.00	\$88,500.00	\$88,500.00
3	Portable Changeable Message Signs	Each	4	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
4	Asphalt Pavement Saw Cutting	LF	170	\$2.50	\$425.00	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$2.25	\$382.50
5	Watering	MGAL	70	\$12.50	\$875.00	\$1.00	\$70.00	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$8.00	\$560.00
6	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0 - 2 In. Deep	SQYD	721	\$17.00	\$12,257.00	\$4.50	\$3,244.50	\$17.50	\$12,617.50	\$19.00	\$13,699.00
7	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0 - 3 In. Deep	SQYD	309	\$18.00	\$5,562.00	\$7.50	\$2,317.50	\$17.50	\$5,407.50	\$16.00	\$4,944.00
8	Aggregate Shoulders	Ton	412	\$35.00	\$14,420.00	\$30.00	\$12,360.00	\$38.75	\$15,965.00	\$40.00	\$16,480.00
9	Full Depth Reclamation	SQYD	20,459	\$4.00	\$81,836.00	\$2.90	\$59,331.10	\$4.50	\$92,065.50	\$3.50	\$71,606.50
10	Emulsified Asphalt for Tack Coat	Ton	21	\$600.00	\$12,600.00	\$800.00	\$16,800.00	\$0.01	\$0.21	\$650.00	\$13,650.00
11	Level 3, 1/2 Inch Dense ACP Mixture	Ton	7,360	\$75.00	\$552,000.00	\$69.69	\$512,918.40	\$69.20	\$509,312.00	\$76.00	\$559,360.00
12	Extra for Asphalt Approaches	Each	6	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00
				TOTAL =	\$803,975.00	TOTAL =	\$696,691.50	TOTAL =	\$796,267.71	TOTAL =	\$842,382.00